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Exceptional food and drink is at the heart of the Signet experience. 
Our wine list has been carefully curated by our Head of Wine, Frederick Taylor.

Such an exceptional wine list has been made possible by our partners, Hallgarten. 
Additionally, our cousins at Lay & Wheeler have been buying and selling wines 
from some of the world’s greatest producers for 170 years. We’ve teamed up with 

them to offer a special selection, direct from their cellars.

“ Drinking good wine with good food in good company 
is one of life’s most civilised pleasures.” 

Michael Broadbent

  WINE & DRINKS  
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SPARKLING		  	 125ml	 Bottle

NV	 Crémant de Loire, Château Langlois  Loire, France			   9	 42

NV	 Classic Cuvée Brut, Hambledon  Sussex, England		  	 12	 72

CHAMPAGNE
NV	 Ayala, Brut Majeur  Champagne, France			   13	 75

NV	 Bollinger, Special Cuvée  Champagne, France			   19	 110

NV	 Bollinger Rosé  Champagne, France			   	 140

2013	 Dom Pérignon, Vintage  Champagne, France			   	 340

NO ALCOHOL FIZZ
Classico Grande, Lyres			   7	 30

COCKTAILS
Passionfruit Martini  Sapling Vodka, Passionfruit, Pineapple, Vanilla			   	 13

Espresso Martini  Sapling Vodka, Cazcabel Coffee Tequila, Espresso, Vanilla			   	 13

Boulevardier  Bulleit Bourbon, Campari, Red Vermouth			   	 13

Tom Collins  No.3 Gin, Lemon, Sparkling Water			   	 13

No.3 Martini  No.3 Gin, Noilly Pratt, Orange Bitters		  		  14

Gingerbread Daiquiri  Dead Man’s Finger Spiced Rum, Gingerbread Syrup, Lime		  	 12

Feeling Pretty  No.3 Gin, Crème De Mure, Raspberry, Lemon, Crémant			   	 13

Signet Spritz  King’s Ginger Liqueur, Cazcabel Honey Tequila, Lemon, Crémant			   	 12

LOW & NO ALCOHOL
Camparinio  Cranberry, Pineapple, Elderflower, Lime			   	 7

Lyre’s & Tonic  Lyre’s Dry London Spirit, Tonic, Lemon, Mint			   	 8

Virgin Mary  Signet Spice Mix, Lemon, Tomato Juice			   	 8

Virgin Mojito  Apple, Lime, Sugar, Mint, Soda Water			   	 7

Aperol Free Spritz  Italian Spritz, Lyre’s Classico Alcohol Free Sparkling, Soda Water	 		  8

Please let us know if you have any allergies or intolerances. 
We are happy to provide you with any allergen information you need.
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BY THE GLASS

WHITE		  125ml	 500ml	 Bottle

2022	 Vermentino, Chevanceau  Vin de France		  6	 21.5	 30

2022	 Verdeca, Talò, San Marzano  Puglia, Italy		  7	 25	 35

2022	 Viognier, Heritage, Les Collines du Bourdic  Pay’s d’Oc, France		  7	 26	 36

2022	 Muscadet Sèvre et Maine sur Lie, La Griffe, Chéreau Carré  Loire, France	 8	 28	 39

2023	 Chenin Blanc, Off the Charts, Bruce Jack  Swartland, South Africa		  8	 28.5	 40

2023	 Riesling, Watervale, Jim Barry Wines  Clare Valley, Australia		  8.5	 31	 43

2021	 Verdicchio di Matelica, Agricola Tenuta Colpaola    Marche, Italy		  9	 33	 46

2022	 Albariño, Ruta 49, Bodegas Viña Cartin  Galicia, Spain		  9	 33	 46

2023	 Sauvignon Blanc, Origin, Saint Clair  Marlborough, New Zealand		  9.5	 33.5	 47

	 ROSÉ		  125ml	 500ml	 Bottle

2023	 Cinsault Rosé, Leeuwenkuil Family Vineyards  Swartland, South Africa	 7.5	 27	 38

2022	 Whispering Angel  Provence, France		  10	 36	 50

RED		  125ml	 500ml	 Bottle

2022	 Marselan, Chevanceau  Vin de France		  6	 21.5	 30

2022	 Nero d’Avola, Vitese, Colomba Bianca    Sicily, Italy		  7	 26	 36

2022	 Mariana Tinto, Herdade do Rocim  Alentejo, Portugal		  7.5	 26.5	 37

2022	 Malbec, Alto Molino, Piattelli Vineyards  Cafayate, Argentina		  8	 28.5	 40

2022	 Primitivo di Manduria, Talò, San Marzano  Puglia, Italy		  9.5	 28.5	 46

2022	 Pinot Noir, Les Colombiers, Villa Noria    Languedoc, France		  9	 32	 45

2019	 Rioja Crianza, Finca San Martín, Torre de Oña  Rioja, Spain		  9.5	 34.5	 48

2022	 Fleurie Vieilles Vignes, Reserve de Colonat  Beaujolais, France		  11.5	 41.5	 58

2020	 Collioure, Serral Rouge, Domaine Madeloc  Roussillon, France		  11.5	 41.5	 58

2015	 Château Preuillac, Cru Bourgeois, Médoc  Bordeaux, France		  12	 43	 60
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BY THE GLASS

FINE WINES	 			   125ml

	 Coravin is unique in that it enables us to serve you some incredible wines by the glass without pulling the cork. 
	 By doing so, the natural ageing process is not disturbed and leaves the wine protected from oxygen.

WHITE

2022	 Pouilly-Fumé, Château de Tracy  Loire, France	 			   16.5

2022	 Assyrtiko, Thalassitis, Gaia Wines  Santorini, Greece	 			   16.5

2021	 Timorasso, Derthona, Vietti  Piedmont, Italy	 			   17

2021	 Chardonnay, Sta. Rita Hills, Sanford  California, USA	 			   20

2022	 Saint-Aubin 1er Cru Clos du Château, Prosper Maufoux  Burgundy, France			   30

2020	 Meursault, Michel Gayot  Burgundy, France				    32

RED

2016	 Shiraz, The McRae Wood, Jim Barry Wines  Clare Valley, Australia	 			   18.5

2020	 Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine de la Solitude    Rhône, France	 			   19

2021	 Pinot Noir, Carneros, Scribe Winery  California, USA	 			   23

2015	 Rioja Gran Reserva, Viña Arana, La Rioja Alta S.A.  Rioja, Spain	 			   23

2018	 Chateau Leoville Barton, La Réserve de Léoville Barton, Saint-Julien  Bordeaux, France		  23.5

2022	 Volnay Vieilles Vignes, Sylvain Debord  Burgundy, France	 			   25

2018	 Gevrey-Chambertin, Combes du Dessus, Sarah Marsh  Burgundy, France	 		  28

2016	 Brunello di Montalcino, Vigna Pinino, Pinino  Tuscany, Italy	 			   28.5

2016	 Château du Domaine de L’Église, Pomerol  Bordeaux, France	 			   29

2019	 Ribera del Duero, Finca El Otero, Áster  Ribera del Duero, Spain				    31.5

2000	 Chateau Grand Puy Ducasse, 5eme Cru Classé, Pauillac  Bordeaux, France			   32

2017	 Amarone della Valpolicella, Roccolo Grassi  Veneto, Italy				    34
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WHITE		  125ml	 500ml	 Bottle

France  Burgundy
2022	 Mâcon-Villages Mont Pelé, Domaine des Chenevières		  10.5	 37	 52

2021	 Lay & Wheeler Bourgogne Blanc by Justin Girardin		  		  54

2022	 Saint-Véran, Plaisance, Thierry Drouin				    62

2022	 Chablis, Domaine Jean Goulley  				    72

2021	 Pouilly-Fuissé, ‘Lise Marie’, Domaine Nadine Ferrand				    82

2019	 Chablis 1er Cru Vosgros, Thomas Labille				    85

2017	 Santenay, Le Biévaux l’Air de Rien, Antoine Olivier				    100

2022	 Saint-Aubin 1er Cru Clos du Château, Prosper Maufoux		  		  145

2020	 Meursault, Michel Gayot		  		  155

2020	 Chassagne Montrachet, Sylvain Debord				    180

France  Bordeaux & Loire
2022	 Muscadet Sèvre et Maine sur Lie, La Griffe, Chéreau Carré  Loire		  8	 28	 39

2022	 Sauvignon Blanc, Entre-Deux-Mers, Château Lestrille  Bordeaux				    45

2022	 Vouvray Sec, Les Calcaires, Domaine de la Rouletière     Loire	 			   50

2022	 Sancerre, Domaine Merlin-Cherrier  Loire	 			   60

2022	 Pouilly-Fumé, Château de Tracy  Loire	 	 	  	 77

France  Regional
2022	 Vermentino, Chevanceau  Vin de France		  6	 21.5	 30

2022	 Viognier, Heritage, Les Collines du Bourdic  Pay d’Oc		  7	 26	 36

2022	 Picpoul de Pinet, Les Clavelines Lies Fines, Ormarine  Languedoc 				    45

2020	 Roussette de Savoie, ‘Madame de M…’, Domaine Vendange    Savoie			   55

2020	 Gewurztraminer, Terres Epicées, Dopff Au Moulin  Alsace				    58
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WHITE		  125ml	 500ml	 Bottle

Italy

2022	 Verdeca, Talò, San Marzano  Puglia		  7	 25	 35

2022	 Falanghina / Chardonnay, Anima Osca, Tenimenti Grieco  Molise				    39

2021	 Verdicchio di Matelica, Agricola Tenuta Colpaola    Marche		  9	 33	 46

2022	 Gavi di Gavi, Fossili, San Silvestro  Piedmont				    46

2021	 Soave, Roccolo Grassi  Veneto				    55

2021	 Greco di Tufo, Cutizzi, Feudi di San Gregorio  Campania				    60

2021	 Timorasso, Derthona, Vietti  Piedmont	 	 	  	 80

Spain & Rest Of Europe

2022	 Albariño, Ruta 49, Bodegas Viña Cartin  Galicia, Spain		  9	 33	 46

2021	 Treixadura, Ailalá  Galicia, Spain				    48

2022	 Lay & Wheeler Grüner Veltliner by Weingut Wess  Kremstal, Austria				    48

2018	 Rioja Blanco, Edicion Limitada, Nivarius  Rioja, Spain				    56

2022	 Assyrtiko, Thalassitis, Gaia Wines  Santorini, Greece	 	 	  	 78

The Americas

2021	 Chardonnay, Sta. Rita Hills, Sanford  California, USA	 	 	  	 95

The Antipodes

2023	 Chenin Blanc Skin Contact, Off the Charts, Bruce Jack  Swartland, South Africa	 8	 28.5	 40

2023	 Riesling, Watervale, Jim Barry Wines  Clare Valley, Australia		  8.5	 31	 43

2022	 Marsanne, Tahbilk  Victoria, Australia				    45

2023	 Sauvignon Blanc, Origin, Saint Clair  Marlborough, New Zealand		  9.5	 33.5	 47

2022	 Lay & Wheeler Sauvignon Blanc by Blank Canvas  Marlborough, New Zealand			   54

2022	 Chardonnay, Xanadu  Margaret River, Australia				    60

2021	 Viognier, The Age of Grace, Lismore Estate Vineyards  Greyton, South Africa			   68
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ROSÉ		  125ml	 500ml	 Bottle

2023	 Cinsault Rosé, Leeuwenkuil Family Vineyards  Swartland, South Africa	 7.5	 27	 38

2022	 Whispering Angel, Côtes de Provence  Provence, France		  10	 36	 50

RED

France  Burgundy
2022	 Fleurie Vieilles Vignes, Reserve de Colonat		  11.5	 41	 58

2021	 Bourgogne Hautes Côtes de Beaune, Pinot Noir, Prosper Maufoux				    78

2019	 Marsannay Vieilles Vignes Rouge, Domaine Pierre Naigeon				    95

2022	 Volnay Vieilles Vignes, Sylvain Debord	 	 	  	 120

2019	 Pommard Les Noizons, Antoine Olivier				    127

2018	 Gevrey-Chambertin, Combes du Dessus, Sarah Marsh	 	 	  	 135

2018	 Mazys-Chambertin Grand Cru, Domaine Pierre Naigeon				    270

France  Bordeaux
2019	 Lay & Wheeler Bordeaux by Domaines Comte de Malet Roquefort				    36

2015	 Château Preuillac, Cru Bourgeois, Médoc		  12	 43	 60

2010	 Château Puy Guilhem, Fronsac				    72

2019	 Château Boutisse, Saint-Émilion Grand Cru	 	 		  112

2016	 Château du Domaine de L’Église, Pomerol	 	 	  	 139

2000	 Chateau Grand Puy Ducasse, 5ème Cru Classé, Pauillac	 	 	  	 155

2018	 Château Cantenac Brown, 3ème Cru Classé, Margaux				    176

2016	 Château Batailley, 5ème Cru Classé, Pauillac				    187

2008	 Château Lynch‑Bages 5ème Cru Classé, Pauillac				    275

2015	 Château Pichon Baron, 2ème Cru Classé, Pauillac				    330
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RED		  125ml	 500ml	 Bottle

France  Loire, Rhone & Regional
2022	 Marselan, Chevanceau  Vin de France		  6	 21.5	 30

2019	 Lay & Wheeler Côtes du Rhône Villages Laudun by Château Courac  Rhône			   34

2019	 Corbières, Domaine de Lastours  Vin de France 				    43

2022	 Pinot Noir, Les Colombiers, Villa Noria   Languedoc 		  9	 32	 45

2021	 Saumur-Champigny Vieilles Vignes, Domaine Lavigne  Loire				    47

2020	 Collioure, Serral Rouge, Domaine Madeloc  Roussillon 		  11.5	 41.5	 58

2020	 Gigondas, Classique, Vieilles Vignes, Domaine Saint Damien    Rhône	 		  75

2020	 Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine de la Solitude    Rhône		  	  	 90

2016	 Côte Rôtie, Maison Rouge, Domaine Georges Vernay  Rhône				    225

Spain & Rest Of Europe

2022	 Monastrell, La Purísima, Bodegas la Purísima  Murcia, Spain				    34

2022	 Mariana Tinto, Herdade do Rocim  Alentejo, Portugal 		  7.5	 26.5	 37

2020	 Saperavi, Classical, Vachnadziani Winery  Kakheti, Georgia 				    42

2019	 Rioja Crianza, Finca San Martín, Torre de Oña  Rioja, Spain 		  9.5	 34.5	 48

2014	 Agiorgitiko / Mavroudi, Monemvasios, Monemvasia Winery  Laconia, Greece			   54

2016	 Dão, Estate Red, Soito  Dão, Portugal				    56

2019	 Priorat ‘Mas Blanc +7’, Bodegas Pinord, Mas Blanc Estate    Priorat, Spain			   80

2015	 Rioja Gran Reserva, Viña Arana, La Rioja Alta S.A.  Rioja, Spain	 	 	  	 110

2019	 Ribera del Duero, Finca El Otero, Áster  Ribera del Duero, Spain	 	 	  	 152

Italy

2022	 Nero d’Avola, Vitese, Colomba Bianca    Sicily 		  7	 26	 36

2019	 Montepulciano d’Abruzzo ‘Avegiano’, Bove  Abruzzo 				    38

2022	 Primitivo di Manduria, Talò, San Marzano  Puglia 		  9.5	 28.5	 46

2021	 Chianti Classico, Badia a Coltibuono    Tuscany				    58

2020	 Lay & Wheeler Langhe Nebbiolo by G.D. Vajra  Piedmont				    58

2021	 Etna, Lu Veru Piaciri, Al-Cantàra  Sicily				    66

2021	 Barbera d’Asti Superiore Nizza, Cipressi, Michele Chiarlo  Piedmont				   70

2019	 Barolo Classico, Brezza    Piedmont				    110

2016	 Brunello di Montalcino, Vigna Pinino, Pinino  Tuscany	 	 	  	 138

2017	 Amarone della Valpolicella, Roccolo Grassi  Veneto	 	 	  	 165

2018	 Barolo, Ravera, Vietti  Piedmont	 	 		  290
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RED		  125ml	 500ml	 Bottle

The Antipodes

2022	 Pinotage, Off The Charts, Bruce Jack Wines  Breedekloof, South Africa			   40

2021	 Shiraz / Cabernet, Bernoota, Lake Breeze  Langhorne Creek, Australia 			   52

2023	 Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley, Yering Station  Victoria, Australia				    65

2018	 Soul of the Mountain, The Bull, Olifantsberg  Breedekloof, South Africa			   66

2016	 Shiraz, The McRae Wood, Jim Barry Wines  Clare Valley, Australia	 	 	  	 88

The Americas

2022	 Malbec, Alto Molino, Piattelli Vineyards  Cafayate, Argentina 		  8	 28.5	 40

2021	 Pinot Noir, El Compadre, Viña Echeverría  Valle de Malleco, Chile 				    46

2021	 Carmenère, Terroir Hunter, Undurraga  Valle de Cachapoal, Chile				    60

2022	 Malbec, Tinto de la Casa, Riccitelli  Mendoza, Argentina				    72

2018	 Zinfandel, Dry Creek Valley, Peterson Winery  California, USA				    76

2021	 Pinot Noir, Carneros, Scribe Winery  California, USA	 	 	  	 110

2018	 Cabernet Sauvignon, Stags Leap District, Chimney Rock  California, USA			   194
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MAGNUMS		  		  Bottle

2021	 Chablis, Domaine Jean Goulley    Burgundy, France				    144

2022	 Sancerre, J. de Villebois  Loire, France				    160

2021	 Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine de la Solitude  Rhône, France				    180

2016	 Rioja Reserva,  Viña Ardanza, La Rioja Alta S.A.  Rioja, Spain				    190

2015	 Brunello di Montalcino, Carpineto  Tuscany, Italy 				    225

DESSERT		  	 75ml	 Bottle

NV	 Muscat de Beaumes de Venise ‘Solera’, Domaine de Coyeux  Rhône, France  37.5cl		 8	 35

2023	 Black Muscat, Elysium, Quady  California, USA  37.5cl			   8.5	 38

2023	 Noble Riesling, Godfrey’s Creek, Saint Clair  Marlborough, New Zealand  37.5cl 		  10	 48

2017	 Sauternes, Château Suduiraut  Bordeaux, France  37.5cl 			   10.5	 50

2010	 Vin Santo del Chianti, Bonacchi  Tuscany, Italy  75cl 			   9	 56

2018	 Recioto di Soave, La Perlara, Ca’Rugate  Veneto, Italy  50cl			   11	 68

2019	 Vidal Icewine, Pelee Island  Ontario, Canada  37.5cl				    85

DRY SHERRY		  	 70ml	 Bottle

Manzanilla ‘La Gitana’, Bodegas Hidalgo  75cl			   9	 48

Manzanilla Pasada Pastrana, Bodegas Hidalgo  75cl			   11	 55

Amontillado ‘Napoleon’, Bodegas Hidalgo  50cl			   10	 50

Olorosso ‘Faraon’, Bodegas Hidalgo  50cl			   10	 50

PORT		  	 50ml	 Bottle

2016	 LBV Port, Barros  Douro, Portugal			   5	 60

NV	 10 Year Old Tawny Port, Barros  Douro, Portugal 			   7	 75

2002	 Vintage Port, Barros  Douro, Portugal 				    120
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GIN	 25ml

No 3 London Dry Gin  46% | London	 6

Hendricks  41.4% | Scotland	 6

Sipsmith Lemon Drizzle  40.4% | London	 6

Sipsmith Sloe  29% | London	 5.5

Silent Pool  43% | Surrey	 6

Monkey 47  47% | Germany	 6.5

Tanqueray Ten  47.3% | London	 6.5

Chase Pink Grapefruit  40% | Hampshire	 6 
& Pomelo

Whitley Neill  41.3% | England	 6 
Raspberry

Fevertree Tonic	 + 3.5 
Indian, Naturally Light, Mediterranean, 
Elderflower, Lemon

DIGESTIFS	 25ml

Hine Rare, Cognac VSOP  40%	 7

Delamain, Cognac XO  40%	 13 
The Mitre Edition

Baron de Sigognac, Armagnac  40%	 6

Famille Dupont, Calvados VSOP  42%	 8

Courvoisier, Cognac VS / VSOP  40%	 5 / 5.5

Mentzendorff Kummel  38%	 5

Bepi Tosilini, Grappa  40%	 5

WHISKY	 25ml

Johnny Walker Black Label  40% | Scotland	 4.5

Makers Mark  40% | Kentucky Bourbon	 4.5

Suntory Toki  43% | Japan	 5.5

Bulleit Bourbon  45% | Kentucky	 5

Laphroaig 10yr  40% | Islay	 5.5

Balvenie Doublewood 12yr  40% | Speyside	 6.5

Teeling Single Batch  46% | Dublin	 6.5

Dalmore 12yr  40% | Highlands	 6.5

Hakushu  40% | Japan	 6.5

Please enquire for our range of BBR Whiskies

RUM	 25ml

Ron Zacapa Centenario 23yr  40% | Guatemala	 8

Dead Man’s Finger Spiced  37.5% | Cornwall	 4.5

Dead Man’s Finger Coconut  37.5% | Cornwall	 4.5

Pampero Blanco  40% | Venezuela	 4.5

Brigal Añejo  38% | Dominican Republic	 4.5

VODKA	 25ml

Sapling  40% | England	 4.5

Grey Goose  40% | France	 6.5

Ciroc  40% | France	 5.5

Belvedere  40% | Poland	 6.5

LIQUEURS

Please enquire for our range of liqueurs

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

Lion Island Lager  4.7%	 6

Carlsberg  3.8%	 6

San Miguel  5%	 6

Shipyard APA  4.5%	 6

Somersby Cider  4.5%	 6

The Barnsdale Bitter  3.6%	 5

Ten Fifty Bitter  5%	 6

BOTTLED BEER

Peroni  4.7%	 330ml    5

Lion Pale Ale  4.5%	 330ml    5.5

Low Tide  0.5%	 500ml    5

San Miguel  0%	 330ml    4


